Making Change (A)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. €12.04
2. €72.81
3. €82.46
4. €98.12
5. €81.62

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €12.04 €87.96
2. €72381 H €27.19
3. €82.46 't €17.54
o
=
4. €98.12 1 €1.88
5. €81.62 1 €18.38

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. €20.59
2. €59.69
3. €55.41
4. €14.19
5. €23.83

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €20.59 €79.41

2. €59.69 i €40.31

3. €5541 't €44.59
=

4. €14.19 1 €85.81

5. €23.83 ; €76.17

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

[

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

.

KT ESH

€87.20

L ST

€57.71

IRV AN

BCE EBC 2

€1.49

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

O A

€35.26

€69.12

Re T

100.00

=l

YL W

€

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €87.20 €12.80
2. €57.71 H €42.29
3. €1.49 't €98.51
H
=
4. €35.26 1 €64.74
5. €69.12 1 €30.88

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. €74.66
2. €95.86
3. €37.55
4. €66.39
5. €38.30

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1.  €74.66 €25.34

2. €95.86 i €4.14

3. €37.55 't €62.45
=

4. €66.39 1 €33.61

5. €38.30 ; €61.70

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. €50.28
2. €63.06
3. €16.09
4. €52.34
5. €25.14

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €50.28 €49.72

2. €63.06 i €36.94

3. €16.09 't €83.91
|

4. €52.34 1 €47.66

5. €25.14 1 €74.86

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. €29.56
2. €32.58
3. €19.32
4. €79.81
5. €64.51

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €29.56 €70.44

2. €32.58 i €67.42

3. €19.32 't €80.68
=

4. €79.81 1 €20.19

5. €64.51 ; €35.49

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name:

4.

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€49.49

€26.73

€47.98

€88.54

€7.09

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €49.49 €50.51

2. €26.73 i €73.27

3. €47.98 't €52.02
=

4. €88.54 1 €11.46

5. €7.09 ; €92.91

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name:

4.

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€40.95

€5.82

€90.19

€92.48

€11.16

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €40.95 €59.05

2. €5.82 i €94.18

3. €90.19 't €9.81
=

4. €92.48 1 €7.52

5. €11.16 1 €88.84

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name:

4.

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€96.90

€71.45

€30.51

€84.84

€9.18

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €96.90 €3.10

2. €7145 i €28.55

3. €30.51 't €69.49
=

4. €84.84 1 €15.16

5. €9.18 ; €90.82

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name:

4.

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€42.69

€76.38

€45.93

€60.56

€3.93

IRV AN

L ST

BCE EBC 2

O A

YL W

Amount Paid

Change Required

o

PO

OBCE ECB ELE EZ8 EKP EXT ESH

D -

PO

€100.00

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

Klﬁmz}u ‘

SVUITUEA - Y

1. €42.69 €57.31

2. €76.38 i €23.62

3. €45.93 't €54.07
=

4. €60.56 1 €39.44

5. €3.93 1 €96.07

©BCE ECE EL[E EZB EKP EKT ES|

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


