# Making Change (A)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

\_\_\_\_\_

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€12.04	100 €100.00	
2.	€72.81	tion the second	
3.	€82.46	100 €100.00	
4.	€98.12	100 €100.00	
5.	€81.62	tino.co	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (A) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€12.04	tion 100 €100.00	€87.96
2.	€72.81	<b>100</b> €100.00	€27.19
3.	€82.46	100 UNC 1000 €	€17.54
4.	€98.12	100 UNB 100 € 100 EI00.00	€1.88
5.	€81.62	tino €100.00	€18.38

### Making Change (B)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€20.59	100 100 €100.00	
2.	€59.69	tion the second	
3.	€55.41	tino.000	
4.	€14.19	tino.000	
5.	€23.83	1000 El00.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (B) Answers			
Name	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	now much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€20.59	100 100 €100.00	€79.41
2.	€59.69	100 100 €100.00	€40.31
3.	€55.41	100 100 €100.00	€44.59
4.	€14.19	100 100 €100.00	€85.81
5.	€23.83	100 100 €100.00	€76.17

# Making Change (C)

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€87.20	100 €100.00	
2.	€57.71	tino.com	
3.	€1.49	tino.co	
4.	€35.26	tion.000	
5.	€69.12	TIOO.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (C) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€87.20	100 100 €100.00	€12.80
2.	€57.71	100 100 €100.00	€42.29
3.	€1.49	100 100 €100.00	€98.51
4.	€35.26	100 100 €100.00	€64.74
5.	€69.12	100 100 €100.00	€30.88

# Making Change (D)

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€74.66	tino tino tino tino tino tino tino tino	
2.	€95.86	tinoo €100.00	
3.	€37.55	100 €100.00	
4.	€66.39	tion the second	
5.	€38.30	Tinon.000	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (D) Answers			
Name	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	now much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€74.66	100 100 €100.00	€25.34
2.	€95.86	<b>100</b> <b>100</b> €100.00	€4.14
3.	€37.55	<b>100</b> <b>100</b> €100.00	€62.45
4.	€66.39	100 UNB 100 € 100 UNB 100 € €100.00	€33.61
5.	€38.30	100 UNA 100 €100.00	€61.70

# Making Change (E)

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€50.28	100 €100.00	
2.	€63.06	100 100 €100.00	
3.	€16.09	100 Events 1000 € 1000 Events 1000 € €100.000	
4.	€52.34	100 €100.00	
5.	€25.14	100 €100.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (E) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€50.28	the second seco	€49.72
2.	€63.06	100 El00.00	€36.94
3.	€16.09	too too too too too too too too too too	€83.91
4.	€52.34	tion 100 €100.00	€47.66
5.	€25.14	tino tino tino tino tino tino tino tino	€74.86

# Making Change (F) Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€29.56	100 €100.00	
2.	€32.58	100 0000000000000000000000000000000000	
3.	€19.32	100 UNB 0000 € 1000 EI00.00	
4.	€79.81	<b>100</b> €100.00	
5.	€64.51	the	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (F) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€29.56	the the test of test of the test of test	€70.44
2.	€32.58	tinoo €100.000	€67.42
3.	€19.32	tion €100.00	€80.68
4.	€79.81	tion the first state of the fir	€20.19
5.	€64.51	tion the first state of the fir	€35.49

# Making Change (G)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€49.49	100 100 €100.00	
2.	€26.73	too too €100.00	
3.	€47.98	tion the second	
4.	€88.54	tion the second	
5.	€7.09	tino.co	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (G) Answers			
Name:		Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€49.49	too E100.00	€50.51
2.	€26.73	tion the second	€73.27
3.	€47.98	The second seco	€52.02
4.	€88.54	tion the second	€11.46
5.	€7.09	tion €100.00	€92.91

#### Making Change (H)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€40.95	100 100 €100.00	
2.	€5.82	tion €100.00	
3.	€90.19	tion €100.00	
4.	€92.48	tion €100.00	
5.	€11.16	100 EVEN DE LE CONTRACTOR EN LE CONTRAC	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (H) Answers			
Name:		Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	now much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€40.95	100 100 €100.00	€59.05
2.	€5.82	<b>100</b> €100.00	€94.18
3.	€90.19	<b>100</b> €100.00	€9.81
4.	€92.48	100 UNB (100 € 100.00	€7.52
5.	€11.16	1000 UNR (1000) €100.00	€88.84

### Making Change (I)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€96.90	100 100 €100.00	
2.	€71.45	100 100 €100.00	
3.	€30.51	100 UVR (1000) € 1000 EVR (1000) € €100.00	
4.	€84.84	100 Enormal E	
5.	€9.18	100 €100.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (I) Answers			
Name:		Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€96.90	The second seco	€3.10
2.	€71.45	tion €100.00	€28.55
3.	€30.51	tion €100.00	€69.49
4.	€84.84	tion the second	€15.16
5.	€9.18	tion the second	€90.82

# Making Change (J)

Date:

Score: \_\_\_\_

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€42.69	tion 100 €100.00	
2.	€76.38	tion 100 €100.00	
3.	€45.93	tion €100.00	
4.	€60.56	tion the second	
5.	€3.93	tion the second	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (J) Answers			
Name:		Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€42.69	100 100 €100.00	€57.31
2.	€76.38	100 100 €100.00	€23.62
3.	€45.93	100 100 €100.00	€54.07
4.	€60.56	1000 €100.00	€39.44
5.	€3.93	100 100 €100.00	€96.07